diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
 The DIODES™ Advantage
Small form-factor CSP Schottky rectifiers provide the highest
current density and maximize board real estate.
The DIODES™ SDM5U45EP3 (5A, 45V),
DIODES™ SDM4A40EP3 (4A, 40V), and
DIODES™ SDT4U40EP3 (4A, 40V) Schottky
rectifiers achieve the industry’s highest
current densities in their class, addressing
market demands for smaller and more

The Diodes logo is a registered trademark of Diodes
Incorporated in the United States and other countries
© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights
Reserved.
Announcement
New Product
diodes.com
Typical Applications
Product Portfolio (visit diodes.com for full range)
Ordering Information
April 2022
Product VRRM (V) IO (A) Package Product VRRM (V) IO (A) Package
SDM01U50CP3 50 0.1 X3-WLB0603-2 SDM1A40CP3 40 1 X3-DSN1006-2
SDM02L30CP3 30 0.2 X3-WLB0603-2 SDM2A20CSP 20 2 X3-WLB1406-2
SDM02M30DCP3 30 0.4* X3-DSN1006-3 SDM2U30CSP 30 2 X3-WLB1608-2
SDM05U20CSP 20 0.5 X3-WLB1006-2 SDT2L40CP3 40 2 X3-DSN1608-2
SDM05A30CP3 30 0.5 X3-WLB0603-2 SDM4A30EP3 30 4 X3-TSN1608-2
SDM05U40CSP 40 0.5 X3-WLB1006-2 SDT4U40EP3 40 4 X3-TSN1608-2
SDM1L20DCP3 20 1* X3-DSN1006-3 SDM4A40EP3 40 4 X3-TSN1608-2
SDM1U20CSP 20 1 X3-WLB1406-2 SDM5U45EP3 45 5 X3-TSN1616-2
SDM1U30CP3 30 1 X3-DSN1006-2  * Dual configuration product, Io is total value.
Orderable Part Number Package
Packing
Quantity  Carrier
SDT4U40EP3-7B X3-TSN1608-2 10,000 Tape & Reel